Daily Inspection Results
Monday, September 19, 2016

Permit
No

105082

93491

107945

107981

E107963

108939

109162

E109158

M107882

109895

P101489

111643

M101631

M109937

E112306

M112340

M110078

E110114

Inspection
Type

Slab Inspection

Zoning Inspection

Insulation
Inspection

Frame Inspection

Rough In

Frame Inspection
Frame Inspection
Service Release

Final

Frame Inspection

Rough In

Foundation
Inspection

Gas Line
Rough In
Low Voltage
Fireplace
Rough In

Service Release

1138 MURFREESBORO

RD
210

813 CHARMING CT

1725 BISCAYNE DR

815 CHARMING CT

901

Address

GOTHIC CT

HORNSBY DR

1500 CASNER LN

1707 BISCAYNE DR

421

TOTHILL ST

1308 ADAMS ST

870 OAK MEADOW DR

519

JASPER AVE

1191 ECHO LN

973

732

761

924

430

RYECROFT LN

NEWCOMB ST

FONTWELL LN

RYECROFT LN

ALFRED LADD RD

Inspected By

Randall A. Tosh

Stephen Haynes

Derek Beard

JOHN PRICE

Scott Harris

Randall A. Tosh
JOHN PRICE
David M. Wright

JOHN PRICE

Derek Beard

Randall A. Tosh
Derek Beard

Derek Beard
Barrett Petty
David M. Wright
Patrick T. Virrill
Barrett Petty

Maurice Holland

HISTORIC

FRANKLIN

TENNESSEE

A/P Location

STORPLACE OFICE
RENOVATION

210 Gothic Ct.

Tywater Crossing Lot 51

AMELIA PARK LOT 25; NEW

Tywater Crossing - Lot 54 -
Detached Garage

Highlands at Ladd Park Lot 1123
AMELIA PARK LOT 105, NEW
AMELIA PARK LOT 42, NEW

HIGHLANDS OF LADD PARK
LOT 536, NEW

1308 ADAMS STREET

SOMERBY ASSISTED LIVING -
AL EAST SECTION 6

WESTHAVEN LOT 1670; NEW

Preserve at Echo Estates Lot 3
LADD PARK LOT 690, NEW
Enderly Pointe - Lot 712

LADD PARK LOT 911; NEW
Ladd Park Lot 699

Ladd Park Lot 420

Completed  Partial
Date Ansp
9/19/2016 N
9/19/2016 N
9/19/2016 N
9/19/2016 N
9/19/2016 N
9/19/2016 N
9/19/2016 N
9/19/2016 N
9/19/2016 N
9/19/2016 N
9/19/2016 N
9/19/2016 N
9/19/2016 N
9/19/2016 N
9/19/2016 N
9/19/2016 N
9/19/2016 N
9/19/2016 N

Result

Passed

Passed

Passed

failed

Passed

failed

Passed

failed

failed

failed

failed

Passed

failed

Passed

Passed

failed

Passed

Passed



104718

M112339

M108584

M108818

M108980

109143

P108576

M105299

M105293

M104180

101312

E104030

104558

106258

P107882

E107928

E105052

108931

108540

109223

P109276

M109135

111979

Final Inspection

Fireplace
Rough In
Gas Line
Rough In
Frame Inspection

Rough In
Final
Final
Final

Insulation
Inspection

Final
Frame Inspection

Final Inspection
Final
Rough In

Final
Frame Inspection
Frame Inspection

Frame Inspection

Rough In
Rough In

Slab Inspection

766 FONTWELL LN

748 FONTWELL LN

703 WELSH LN

348 RIVER BLUFF DR

1017 REESE DR

409 TOTHILL ST

1083 HONEY BUSH CIR

2062 MAINSTREAM DR

2068 MAINSTREAM DR

606 LOCKWOOD LN

6051 RURAL PLAINS
CIR

318 3RD AVE

767 FONTWELL LN

408 TOTHILL ST

421 TOTHILL ST

817 CHARMING CT

413 MEALER ST

785 FONTWELL LN

725 FONTWELL LN

5042 LAUGHING
BROOK LN

743 FONTWELL LN

224 BEAMON DR

1488 CASNER LN

Patrick T. Virrill

Patrick T. Virrill
JOHN PRICE
JOHN PRICE
Derek Beard
Randall A. Tosh

Roger M. Layman
Roger M. Layman
Roger M. Layman
Roger M. Layman
JOHN PRICE

Scott Harris
Randall A. Tosh

JOHN PRICE
JOHN PRICE
Scott Harris

Maurice Holland
Randall A. Tosh
Randall A. Tosh

Roger M. Layman
Patrick T. Virrill

Patrick T. Virrill

JOHN PRICE

HIGHLAND OF LADD PARK
SECTION 23 LOT 1005

LADD PARK LOT 889, NEW
Henley Lot 2

RIVERBLUFF LOT 73
RIZER POINT LOT 9; NEW
LADD PARK LOT 538

1083 Honey Bush Circle, Simmons
Ridge Lot 13

WATER'S EDGE LOT 229
SECTION #1

WATER'S EDGE LOT 228
SECTION #1

606 Lockwood Ln, Lockwood Glen
Lot #227

BERRY FARMS LOT 305 -
Building F

318 3RD AVE SOUTH

LADD PARK, LOT 910; NEW

LADD PARK LOT 507; NEW
RESD.

HIGHLANDS OF LADD PARK
LOT 536, NEW

TYWATER CROSSING LOT 55,
DETACHED GARAGE

HURSTBOURNE LOT 101; NEW
Highlands at Ladd Park Lot 907
LADD PARK LOT 917; NEW

WATER'S EDGE LOT 24; NEW

LADD PARK LOT 914
LADD PARK LOT 1201

AMELIA PARK LOT 107, NEW

9/19/2016

9/19/2016

9/19/2016

9/19/2016

9/19/2016

9/19/2016

9/19/2016

9/19/2016

9/19/2016

9/19/2016

9/19/2016

9/19/2016

9/19/2016

9/19/2016

9/19/2016

9/19/2016

9/19/2016

9/19/2016

9/19/2016

9/19/2016

9/19/2016

9/19/2016

9/19/2016

failed

failed

Passed

Passed

Passed

failed

Passed

Passed

Passed

Passed

Passed

failed

failed

failed

failed

Passed

failed

failed

failed

Passed

failed

failed

Passed



111381

E112152

M109729

E112304

112538

M102500

P108984

M112168

M112342

E112670

M109223

112187

108509

P105299

P105293

P104180

E112386

E81217

E99374

E104759

105508

105520

Foundation
Inspection

Rough In

Rough In

Low Voltage
Slab Inspection
Gas Line
Rough In

Fireplace

Fireplace
Rough In
Fireplace

Slab Inspection
Insulation
Inspection
Final

Final

Final

Rough In

Rough In

Rough In

Final

701 STONEWATER
BLVD

113 SEABOARD LN
STE A105

732 NEWCOMB ST

973 RYECROFT LN

1813 LANCEFORD CT

304 JAMES AVE

433 DRAGONFLY CT

718 FONTWELL LN

737 FONTWELL LN

1800 GALLERIA BLVD

5042 LAUGHING
BROOK LN

4044 RYECROFT LN
538 VINTAGE GREEN
LN

2062 MAINSTREAM DR
2068 MAINSTREAM DR
606 LOCKWOOD LN
630 EASTVIEW DR

411 BATTLE AVE

108 WERTHAN CIR

826 CHARMING CT

Frame Inspection 502 SYDENHAM DR

Frame Inspection 508 SYDENHAM DR

Derek Beard
David M. Wright

JOHN PRICE
David M. Wright
JOHN PRICE
Barrett Petty
Derek Beard

Patrick T. Virrill

Patrick T. Virrill

David M. Wright

Roger M. Layman

JOHN PRICE

Randall A. Tosh

Roger M. Layman
Roger M. Layman

Roger M. Layman

David M. Wright

Scott Harris

Scott Harris

Scott Harris

Roger M. Layman

Roger M. Layman

WESTHAVEN LOT 1709, NEW

GLOBAL ASSOCIATION
MANAGEMENT

LADD PARK LOT 712
Enderly Pointe - Lot 690
Amelia Park Lot 22

304 James St. - Addition

CarothersCove Lot 1012 -
Fireplace

LADD PARK LOT 915; NEW
HALLOWEEN EXPRESS TENT

WATER'S EDGE LOT 24; NEW

HIGHLANDS OF LADD PARK
LOT 524, NEW

SHADOW GREEN TOWNHOMES

LOT 64, NEW

WATER'S EDGE LOT 229
SECTION #1

WATER'S EDGE LOT 228
SECTION #1

606 Lockwood Ln, Lockwood Glen

Lot #227

SAFETY INSPECTION -
ELECTRICAL

addition

FRANKLIN COLUMBIA AVE SELF

STORAGE-BLDG A

TYWATERS CROSSING
SECTION 4 LOT 60

LOCKWOOD GLEN
TOWNHOMES LOT 107, NEW

LOCKWOOD GLEN
TOWNHOMES LOT 110, NEW

9/19/2016

9/19/2016

9/19/2016

9/19/2016

9/19/2016

9/19/2016

9/19/2016

9/19/2016

9/19/2016

9/19/2016

9/19/2016

9/19/2016

9/19/2016

9/19/2016

9/19/2016

9/19/2016

9/19/2016

9/19/2016

9/19/2016

9/19/2016

9/19/2016

9/19/2016

failed

Passed

failed

Passed

failed

Passed

Passed

failed

failed

Passed

Passed

failed

Passed

Passed

Passed

Passed

Partial

Passed

Passed

Passed

Passed

Passed



107882 Final Inspection 421 TOTHILL ST JOHN PRICE HIGHLANDS OF LADD PARK 9/19/2016 N failed

LOT 536, NEW

P106258 Final 408 TOTHILL ST JOHN PRICE LADD PARK LOT 507; NEW 9/19/2016 N failed
RESD.

108518 Frame Inspection 1065 HONEY BUSH CIR Roger M. Layman SIMMONS RIDGE LOT 10 9/19/2016 N Passed

108522 Frame Inspection 1071 HONEY BUSH CIR Roger M. Layman SIMMONS RIDGE LOT 11; NEW 9/19/2016 N failed

109327 Frame Inspection 1827 LANCEFORD CT JOHN PRICE AMELIA PARK LOT 24, NEW 9/19/2016 N Passed

E108565 Final 778 GLEN OAKS DR David M. Wright CHESWICKE FARMS LOT 55 9/19/2016 N failed

111181 Slab Inspection 1012 REESE DR Derek Beard RIZER POINT LOT 16; NEW 9/19/2016 N failed

95215 Frame Inspection 870 OAK MEADOW DR Barrett Petty SOMERBY OF FRANKLIN 9/19/2016 Y Passed

P109729 Plumbing Water 732 NEWCOMB ST Randall A. Tosh LADD PARK LOT 712 9/19/2016 N failed

Line
P109937 Plumbing Water 973 RYECROFT LN Barrett Petty LADD PARK LOT 690, NEW 9/19/2016 N Passed
Line

E112239 Rough In 1308 ADAMS ST Scott Harris 1308 ADAMS STREET 9/19/2016 N Passed

E112249 Final 2050 MALLORY LN David M. Wright WENDY'S 9/19/2016 N Passed

E112183 Rough In 941 HORNSBY DR Maurice Holland HIGHLANDS OF LADD PARK 9/19/2016 N Passed
LOT 1127, NEW

104890 Final Inspection 772 FONTWELL LN Patrick T. Virrill HIGHLANDS OF LADD PARK 9/19/2016 N Passed
LOT 1004, NEW

E112620 Low Voltage 936 RYECROFT LN David M. Wright ENDERLY POINTE LOT 701, LV  9/19/2016 N Waived

E112621 Low Voltage 948 RYECROFT LN David M. Wright ENDERLY POINTE LOT 703, LV  9/19/2016 N Waived

112424 Slab Inspection 2020 BEAMON DR JOHN PRICE LADD PARK LOT 583 9/19/2016 N Passed

E93597 Final 2093 MCAVOY DR David M. Wright 2093 McAvoy Dr., Lockwood Glen 9/19/2016 N Passed
Lot 146

E109290 Service Release 518 VINTAGE GREEN  Scott Harris SHADOW GREEN LOT 54 9/19/2016 N Passed

LN
E109292 Service Release 522 VINTAGE GREEN  Scott Harris SHADOW GREEN LOT 56 9/19/2016 N Passed
LN

M105910 Rough In 773 FONTWELL LN Patrick T. Virrill 773 Fontwell Ln, Highlands of 9/19/2016 N failed
Ladd Park Lot #909

105303 Final Inspection 2056 MAINSTREAM DR Roger M. Layman WATER'S EDGE LOT 230 9/19/2016 N failed
SECTION #1

105299 Final Inspection 2062 MAINSTREAM DR Roger M. Layman WATER'S EDGE LOT 229 9/19/2016 N Passed

SECTION #1



E112772

E112774

E110066

104299

E103395

105504

105516

105524

E106073

E105945

108527

M106258

E109667

P109229

E109812

P109729

P109937

M109677

M112240

P112183

E112582

E112620

E112621

Rough In
Temp
Rough In

Foundation
Inspection

Service Release

Frame Inspection
Frame Inspection
Frame Inspection

Service Release
Final

Frame Inspection
Final
Rough In

Rough In

Rough In
Plumbing Sewer
Line

Plumbing Sewer
Line

Rough In

Rough In

Plumbing Under
Slab

Rough In
Rough In

Rough In

332 STILLCREEK DR

903 W MAIN ST

936 RYECROFT LN

6700 TOWER CIR

604 WEST END CIR

500 SYDENHAM DR

506 SYDENHAM DR

510 SYDENHAM DR

1022 ECHELON DR

1433 CASNER LN

1077 HONEY BUSH CIR

408 TOTHILL ST

1110 AMELIA PARK DR

761 FONTWELL LN

106 DANIELS DR

732 NEWCOMB ST

973 RYECROFT LN

959 HORNSBY DR

221 3RD AVE

941 HORNSBY DR

923 HORNSBY DR

936 RYECROFT LN

948 RYECROFT LN

Maurice Holland
Scott Harris
David M. Wright
Roger M. Layman
Scott Harris

Roger M. Layman
Roger M. Layman
Roger M. Layman
David M. Wright

David M. Wright

Roger M. Layman
JOHN PRICE
David M. Wright

Patrick T. Virrill
Maurice Holland

Randall A. Tosh
Barrett Petty

Patrick T. Virrill
Barrett Petty

Patrick T. Virrill

Maurice Holland
David M. Wright

David M. Wright

POOL
903 West Main St. - Temp
LADD PARK LOT 701

TWO FRANKLIN PARK PARKING
GARAGE PLANS

604 WEST END CIRCLE

LOCKWOOD GLEN
TOWNHOMES LOT 106, NEW

LOCKWOOD GLEN
TOWNHOMES LOT 109, NEW

LOCKWOOD GLEN
TOWNHOMES LOT 111, NEW

ECHELON LOT 46; NEW
AMELIA PARK LOT 103, NEW

SIMMONS RIDGE LOT 12; NEW

LADD PARK LOT 507; NEW
RESD.

Amelia Park Lot 78

Ladd Park Lot 911
ROLLING RIVER LOT 24

LADD PARK LOT 712
LADD PARK LOT 690, NEW

LADD PARK LOT 1130
221 3RD AVE SOUTH

HIGHLANDS OF LADD PARK
LOT 1127, NEW

Ladd Park Lot 1124
ENDERLY POINTE LOT 701, LV

ENDERLY POINTE LOT 703, LV

9/19/2016

9/19/2016

9/19/2016

9/19/2016

9/19/2016

9/19/2016

9/19/2016

9/19/2016

9/19/2016

9/19/2016

9/19/2016

9/19/2016

9/19/2016

9/19/2016

9/19/2016

9/19/2016

9/19/2016

9/19/2016

9/19/2016

9/19/2016

9/19/2016

9/19/2016

9/19/2016

Passed

Passed

Passed

Passed

failed

failed

Passed

Passed

Passed

Passed

Passed

failed

Passed

Passed

failed

failed

Passed

failed

Partial

Passed

failed

Passed

Passed



112468

M109409

E107851

E109291

104180

105307

105293

E112145

E112774

E109729

M105369

E108203

M104581

M109109

M109101

M104890

M104718

M107863

E108464

108497

M109105

M109096

Slab Inspection

Rough In
Rough In
Service Release
Final Inspection
Final Inspection
Final Inspection
Above Ceiling
Rough In

Rough In

Gas Line

Final
Gas Line
Rough In
Rough In
Final
Final
Gas Line
Final
InSLnaﬂpn
Inspection

Rough In

Rough In

4049 RYECROFT LN

1962 CHAMPIONSHIP
BLVD

6000 CAPTAIN
FREEMAN PKWY

520 VINTAGE GREEN
LN

606 LOCKWOOD LN

2050 MAINSTREAM DR

2068 MAINSTREAM DR

1800 GALLERIA BLVD
STE 2421

903 W MAIN ST

732 NEWCOMB ST

3015 BLOSSOM TRAIL
LN

954 HORNSBY DR

107 BATTLE AVE

600 VINTAGE GREEN
LN

542 VINTAGE GREEN
LN

772 FONTWELL LN

766 FONTWELL LN

4001 BLOSSOM TRAIL
LN

948 HORNSBY DR

532 VINTAGE GREEN
LN

544 VINTAGE GREEN
LN

540 VINTAGE GREEN
LN

JOHN PRICE

Derek Beard

Maurice Holland

Scott Harris

Roger M. Layman
Roger M. Layman

Roger M. Layman

David M. Wright
Scott Harris

David M. Wright

Derek Beard

Maurice Holland

Barrett Petty
Barrett Petty
Barrett Petty
Patrick T. Virrill
Patrick T. Virrill
Derek Beard
Maurice Holland
Randall A. Tosh
Barrett Petty

Barrett Petty

LADD PARK LOT 568

WESTHAVEN LOT 1690, NEW
(MODEL)

BARRY FARMS LOT 96
SHADOW GREEN LOT 55

606 Lockwood Ln, Lockwood Glen
Lot #227

WATER'S EDGE LOT 231
SECTION #1

WATER'S EDGE LOT 228
SECTION #1

JOHNSTON AND MURPHY
903 West Main St. - Temp

LADD PARK LOT 712

BLOSSOM PARK LOT 3

LADD PARK LOT 1198

BATTLE GROUND PARK
ADDITION

SHADOW GREEN LOT 68, NEW
SHADOW GREEN LOT 66, NEW

HIGHLANDS OF LADD PARK
LOT 1004, NEW

HIGHLAND OF LADD PARK
SECTION 23 LOT 1005

Blossom Park Lot 8

HIGHLANDS OF LADD PARK
LOT 1197, NEW

SHADOW GREEN TOWNHOMES
LOT 61, NEW

SHADOW GREEN LOT 67, NEW

SHADOW GREEN LOT 65, NEW

9/19/2016

9/19/2016

9/19/2016

9/19/2016

9/19/2016

9/19/2016

9/19/2016

9/19/2016

9/19/2016

9/19/2016

9/19/2016

9/19/2016

9/19/2016

9/19/2016

9/19/2016

9/19/2016

9/19/2016

9/19/2016

9/19/2016

9/19/2016

9/19/2016

9/19/2016

failed

Passed

failed

Passed

Passed

failed

Passed

Passed

Cancell

ed
Passed

failed

failed

Passed

Passed

Passed

Passed

failed

Passed

Passed

failed

Passed

Passed



P104890 Final 772 FONTWELL LN Patrick T. Virrill HIGHLANDS OF LADD PARK 9/19/2016 N Passed
LOT 1004, NEW

P104718 Final 766 FONTWELL LN Patrick T. Virrill HIGHLAND OF LADD PARK 9/19/2016 N failed
SECTION 23 LOT 1005



